 Italian technology since 1977 for a choice that lasts overtime
Catalogue rotary screw air compressor
air treatment and piping system
S 225 . R0
ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSORS
2 /// S2 2 5 WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM
FIAC PROFESSIONAL
AIR COMPRESSORS

AIR TREATMENT
/// S2 2 5WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM 5
Type Code LxPxH
115V, 220V/60/1 EAN CODE l/min CFM m3/h mbar BSP CL mm
in
kg
lb m3
TDRY 4 on request 350 12 21 0,15 3/4" M 4 350 x 493 x 450
13,8 x 19,4 x 17,7
19
42 0,078
TDRY 6 on request 600 21 36 0,25 3/4" M 4 350 x 493 x 450
13,8 x 19,4 x 17,7
19
42 0,078
TDRY 9 on request 850 30 51 0,25 3/4" M 4 350 x 493 x 450
3,8 x 19,4 x 17,7
20
44 0,078
TDRY 12 on request 1200 42 72 0,25 3/4" M 4 350 x 493 x 450
13,8 x 19,4 x 17,7
25
55 0,078
TDRY 18 on request 1825 64 110 0,30 3/4" M 4 350 x 493 x 450
13,8 x 19,4 x 17,7
27
60 0,078
/// TDRY 4÷18
Refrigeration dryers
/// TDRY 24÷30
Refrigeration dryers
Type LxPxH
115V, 220V/60/1 EAN CODE l/min CFM m3/h mbar BSP CL mm
in
kg
lb m3
TDRY 24 on request 2350 83 141 0,32 1" 4 370 x 498 x 764
14,6 x 19,6 x 30,1
44
97 0,141
TDRY 30 on request 3000 106 180 0,38 1" 4 370 x 498 x 764
14,6 x 19,6 x 30,1
44
97 0,141
 AIR TREATMENT
6 /// S2 2 5 WWW.SILENTAIRE .COM
/// TDRY 36÷77
Refrigeration dryers
/// TDRY 100÷180
Refrigeration dryers
Type Code LxPxH
115V, 220V/60/1 EAN CODE l/min CFM m3/h mbar BSP CL mm
in
kg
lb m3
TDRY 36 on request 3600 127 216 0,18 1 1/2" 4 460 x 558 x 789
18,1 x 22,0 x 31,1
53
117 0,203
TDRY 41 on request 4100 145 246 0,25 1 1/2" 4 460 x 558 x 789
18,1 x 22,0 x 31,1
60
132 0,203
TDRY 52 on request 5200 184 312 0,18 1 1/2" 4 460 x 558 x 789
18,1 x 22,0 x 31,1
65
143 0,203
TDRY 65 on request 6500 230 390 0,20 1 1/2" 4 580 x 588 x 899
22,8 x 23,1 x 35,4
80
176 0,307
TDRY 77 on request 7700 272 462 0,27 1 1/2" 4 580 x 588 x 899
22,8 x 23,1 x 35,4
80
176 0,307
Type Code LxPxH
220V/60/1,  220-460V/60/3 EAN CODE l/min CFM m3/h mbar BSP CL mm
in
kg
lb m3
TDRY 100 on request 10000 353 600 0,25 2" 4 805 x 1005 x 962
31.7 x 39.6 x 37.9
145
319.7 0,635
TDRY 120 on request 12000 424 720 0,30 2" 4 805 x 1005 x 962
31.7 x 39.6 x 37.9
158
348 0,635
TDRY 150 on request 15000 530 900 0,30 2" 4 805 x 1005 x 962
31.7 x 39.6 x 37.9
165
364 0,635
TDRY 180 on request 18000 636 1080 0,30 2" 4 805 x 1005 x 962
31.7 x 39.6 x 37.9
164
361.5 0,635
5250 North Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 850
Houston, TX 77086
832-327-7452
FIAC PROFESSIONAL AIR COMPRESSORS srl, nell’ottica di
migliorare costantemente i prodotti, si riserva di aggiornare le
caratteristiche presenti in questo catalogo senza preavviso. I